undersigned for purchase of the below mentioned assets, secured for the credit facilities granted to: 
1. Name of Borrower: Mirrikh Motors Pvt. Ltd. 
2. Guarantor(s)/Mortgagor(s)/Owner(s): Javid Mahida, Faruk Mahida and Balubhai Mahida 

Outstanding Amount as per Demand Notice: Rs.7,19,67,860/-(Rupees Seven Crore Nineteen Lakh Sixty 
Seven Thousand Eight Hundred and Sixty) as on 30.06.2019 plus further interest from 01.07.2019 along 
with penal interest thereon till the date of payment and incidental expenses, other charges, costs etc.  

Lot 
No. 

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY RESERVE PRICE EARNEST 
MONEY 

DEPOSIT (EMD)

[...]

square metres Akar Rs 1050.30 Paisa, of Moje Andada, Ta; 
Ankleshwar, Dist: Bharuch together with all buildings and 
structures thereon and all plant and machinery attached to 
the earth or permanently fastened to anything attached to 
the earth, both present and future  

Rs.6,50,00,000/- 
(Rupees Six 

Crore Fifty Lakh) 

Rs.65,00,000/- 
(Rupees Sixty 

Five Lakh) 

The sealed bids can be submitted online through website https://axisbank.auctiontiger.net (Auction ID: 
349234) as per schedule given below: 

Reserve Price Rs.6,50,00,000/- (Rupees Six Crore Fifty Lakh) 
Earnest Money 
Deposit (EMD) 

Rs.65,00,000/- (Rupees Sixty Five Lakh) 

EMD 
Remittance 

Demand Draft/Pay Order in the favour of ‘Axis Bank Ltd.’ payable at Mumbai, to 
be submitted on or before 15th December 2025 by 5:00 p.m. at either of the 
following address: 
Surat: Axis Bank Limited, CCSU Surat, Ghod Dod Road Branch, Digvijay Tower,

[...]

17th November 2025 

KEY DETAILS 
1. Name of the Borrower  Mirrikh Motors Pvt. Ltd. 
2. Outstanding Amount as per 

Demand Notice 
of Rs.7,19,67,860/-(Rupees Seven Crore Nineteen Lakh Sixty 
Seven Thousand Eight Hundred and Sixty) as on 30.09.2019 plus 
further interest from 01.10.2019 along with penal interest thereon 
till the date of payment and incidental expenses, other charges, 
costs etc. 

3. Physical Possession of the 
scheduled property taken on 

06th January 2023

[...]

Aare 3-50-00 square metres Akar Rs 1050.30 
Paisa, of Moje Andada, Ta; Ankleshwar, Dist: 
Bharuch together with all buildings and structures 
thereon and all plant and machinery attached to 
the earth or permanently fastened to anything 
attached to the earth, both present and future  

Rs.6,50,00,000/- 
(Rupees Six 

Crore Fifty Lakh) 

Rs.65,00,000/- 
(Rupees Sixty 

Five Lakh) 

5. Notice for Sale Publication 
Details 

Financial Express - English & Gujarati on 17th November 2025 

6. Submission of the EMD & 
online bids should be done 
latest by 

Demand Draft / Pay Order in the favour of ‘Axis Bank Ltd.’ 
payable at Mumbai, to be submitted on or before 15th